COOLING UNIT
REFRIJET GR 51
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE AND MAINTENANCE
MACHINE No W000315645
 EDITION  : EN Instructions for use REF : 8695 5814
 REVISION : J
 DATE : 01-2022  Original instructions
Thank for the trust you have expressed by purchasing this equipment, which

REFRIJET GR51  F-15
6 - SPARE PARTS
How to order:
The photographs or sketches mark nearly all the parts making up a machine or installation.
The descriptive tables comprise three types of article:
 items normally held in stock:
 articles not held in stock:
 items on request: without markings
(For these, we recommend that you send us a copy of the page of the spare parts list correctly
filled in. Please indicate in the Order column the number of parts required and give the type and
serial number of your device.)
For the items marked on the photographs or sketches not mentioned in the tables, please send us a
copy of the page concerned, and underline the marking in question.
Example:
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
E1 W000XXXXXX   Machine interface board
G2 W000XXXXXX   Flow meter
A3 9357 XXXX   Printed front side metal sheeting
 For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE:
Number:
F - MAINTENANCE 8695 5814 / J
F-16  REFRIJET GR51
8695 5814 / J F - MAINTENANCE
REFRIJET GR51  F-17
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
1 P91571075   Equipped radiator
2 W000276558   Motor pump from N°00261 LV 363
 P90000592   Motor pump up to N°00260 LV 363
3 P91572324   Tank 5 liters + Tank cap with event hole Ø2mm
6 S92580281
Complete filter
(delivered with 1 cartridge)
7 PC5705283
Single-pole breaker 4A
from N°00261 LV 363
 W000137852
Single-pole breaker 3A
up to N°00260 LV 363
21 W000370409   Heat protection
10 P91572323   Filter
9 P92580546   Chassis
8 P92580547   Closing cover
22 P92580548   Tank deflector
23 PC6209864   Funnel
 W000010167   Freezcool (9.6 liters)
 For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE:
Number:
F - MAINTENANCE 8695 5814 / J
F-18  REFRIJET GR51
PERSONAL NOTES
Lincoln Electric France S.A.S.
Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 76120 Le Grand Quevilly
76121 Le Grand Quevilly cedex